Date Day Time Topic Contact LKES:LAPS
Hours Standards
8.25.23 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Orientation 12 ALL
8.26.23 Saturday 8:00am-12:00pm e DOPDP Overview
e Personal Assessment
e Professional Standards of the
Superintendency
e DOPDP Alumni Panel Perspectives
10.13.23 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Interpersonal Leadership: 14 SL: 2. SC
10.14.23 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Abilities & Skills PC:7.P &8.CCR
11.17.23 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Strategic Leadership: 14 SL:1. 1L
11.18.23 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Vision & Direction OL: 3. PA& 4. OM
12.8.23 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Interpersonal Leadership: 14 SL: 2. SC
12.9.23 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Followership & Emotional Intelligence HRM: 5. HRM & 6. TSE
PC:7.P &8.CCR
1.19.24 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Organizational Leadership: 14 SL:1. 1L
1.20.24 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Alignment, Structures & Fiscal Resources OL: 3. PA& 4. OM
HRM: 5. HRM
2.23.24 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Organizational Leadership: 14 SL:1. 1L
2.24.24 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Talent Management & Accountability OL: 4. OM
HRM: 5. HRM & 6. TSE
3.8.24 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Change Leadership 14 SL:1. 1L
3.9.24 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm OL: 3. PA&4.0OM
HRM: 5. HRM
PC: 8. CCR
4.26.24 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Interpersonal Leadership: 14 SL: 2. IL
4.27.24 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Ethical Leadership OL: 3. PA
HRM: 5. HRM & 6. TSE
PC:7.P & CCR
5.17.24 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm Strategic Leadership: 12 SL:1. 1L
5.18.24 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Continuous Improvement OL: 3. PA& 4. OM
HRM: 5. HRM & 6. TSE
PC: 8. CCR
5.31.24 Friday 8:00am-5:00pm District Office Leadership 8 ALL
6.1.24 Saturday 8:00am-5:00pm Plan Presentation

Each of the GSSA programs are evaluated by the participants and GSSA staff for subject relevance, professional impact, and level of participant
engagement. Since the evaluation data are compiled at the conclusion of the programs, the topics listed could change in response to the
information as well as adjustments to the order of the topics. Upon acceptance into the program, you will be provided an updated schedule.

However, you can plan using the dates listed. The dates WILL NOT change.
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